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The menu of Xj's Casa Reynoso from Gilbert includes 119 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $11.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. XJ's Casa Reynoso is
dedicated to serving high-quality and delicious Mexican cuisine. Our tacos are crafted by passionate chefs every
day, offering a flavorful experience. Come visit us in Gilbert and discover what everyone is talking about, or
simply call (480) 534-8403 to place an order.
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Nakorn Roll Bowl Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Sashimi

TUNA YUKKE $13.9

Hauptgéange

KHAO SOl $20.0

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH $8.5

Seafood
SHRIMP TEMPURA

Main Dishes
VOLCANO CHICKEN $24.0

Side Dishes

CHILI SAUCE $23.0

Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL $10.5

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces

BROWN SAUCE $16.7

Tacos

SHRIMP TACO

Specialties

SUKI YAKI

Beef Dishes

BEEF CURRY

Duck Dishes

DUCK CURRY

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Special Rolls

M AND M ROLL

Appetizers

CHICKEN TEMPURA APPETIZER

Salad And Soup

SPICY SALAD

Pho

GRILLED CHICKEN NOODLE

Rice Bowl

FISH TERIYAKI DON

Main Menu

DUCK BASIL

$9.0

$16.7

$32.0

$15.3

$12.0

$12.7

$15.5

$19.1

$31.0



Nakorn Roll Bowl Menu

Noodle And Rice

YAKI UDON NOODLES $16.7
Cold Appetizers

TUNA SALSA CUP $11.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $13.2

Meal Deals

TWO TO TANGO $16.0

Small Plates

TUNA TACO $9.0

Cold Sake

BUNRAKU

Hors D'oeuvres
SHRIMP DYNAMITE $9.5

Cold Appetizer

VEGGIE-SU

Japanese Noodles
JAPANESE BEEF CURRY $17.9

Junmai
KAIUN

Miscellaneous Items

RED CURRY SAUCE $23.0

Picked For You

CRISPY SHRIMP ROLL $8.3

Featured Cuisine
BRAISED BEEF NOODLE $16.7

Deep Fried Rolls

HOT JB ROLL $13.0

Premium Cold Sake

SHO CHIKU BAI GINJO

Rice | Noodles

LOBSTER PAD THAI $37.0

Sophisticated Noodles
And Rice

PAD THAI NOODLES $16.7
Sushi Pc
TUNA SU $15.3

Featured Sake
SHO CHIKU BAI NIGORI

Thai Rice & Noodle
Dishes

PAD SEE U NOODLES $16.7

Nigori Tasting

SHIRAKAWAGO



Nakorn Roll Bowl Menu

Rice Bowl With Toppings

UNAGI DON

Fusion Asian
WAKAME SALAD

Thai
RED CURRY
BASIL SAUCE

Donburi

CHICKEN KATSU DON
TUNA DON

Fish
SALMON STICKS
SALMON ROLL

Starters

SWEET CHILI WINGS
BASIL

Noodles

JAPCHAE
SAUTEED CLEAR NOODLE

Fried Noodles

DUCK NOODLE
DRUNKEN NOODLE

Hot Drinks

TEA
HOT TEA

$19.1

$6.9

$17.9
$23.0

$19.0
$22.0

$7.1

$7.5
$16.7

$16.7
$16.7

$20.0
$16.7

Rice Bowils

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DON
BEEF TERIYAKI DON

Japanese Starters

SUSHI APPETIZER
SASHIMI APPETIZER

$17.0
$19.1

$11.7
$16.5

Appetizer From Sushi Bar

KANI SU
TUNA TATAKI

Uncategorized

RAINBOW DON
YAKI SOBA NOODLE

Entrées

FRIED WONTON

YASAI TEMPURA APPETIZER
SHRIMP TEMPURA APPETIZER

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI
DRAGON ROLL
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

Appetizer
SHRIMP SHUMAI
HAMACHI JALAPENO
TEMPURA

Fried Rice

BASIL FRIED RICE

$11.0
$15.5

$18.0
$16.7

$7.1
$12.0
$12.0

$16.0

$8.3
$16.0

$15.5
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PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $16.7
FRIED RICE $14.3
Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $4.5

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

SAKE

Asian

GYOZA $8.5
SPRING ROLL $4.7
WONTON SOUP $5.7
Salad

KANI SALAD $10.5
JAPANESE SEAFOOD SALAD $11.9
SEARED TUNA SALAD $15.5
GREEN SALAD $5.4
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

SOUP

SALMON TERIYAKI $26.0

CHICKEN

Salads

YUM SEAFOOD

SPICY BEEF SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
SPICY TUNA SALAD
SUNOMONO SALAD

Ingredients Used

GARLIC
SHRIMP
BEEF
EDAMAME
TUNA
MISO
Soups
. TOM YUM
| TOM KHA
| [y SEOUL SOUP
VEGETABLE SOUP

SEAFOOD EGG DROP SOUP
RAMEN NOODLE WITH WONTON
TOM YUM NOODLE

SLICED FLAP MEAT SOUP

$15.5
$15.5
$15.3
$15.5
$12.7

$5.9

$5.9
$5.7
$5.7
$5.7
$18.0
$19.0
$16.7
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Nakorn Roll Bowl

5341 Sheridan St, Hollywood I- Opening Hours:

33021-3342, United States Tuesday 11:30-21:10
Wednesday 11:30-21:10
Thursday 11:30-21:10
Friday 11:30-21:40
Saturday 12:00-21:40
Sunday 12:00-21:10

Made with Menu
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