



Xj's Casa Reynoso Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1661 S Val Vista Dr, Gilbert I-85295-4508, United States +14805348403 - http://www.xjscasareynoso.com/









The menu of Xj's Casa Reynoso from Gilbert includes 119 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$11.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. XJ's Casa Reynoso is dedicated to serving high-quality and delicious Mexican cuisine. Our tacos are crafted by passionate chefs every day, offering a flavorful experience. Come visit us in Gilbert and discover what everyone is talking about, or simply call (480) 534-8403 to place an order.

The state of the	16

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Tacos SHRIMP TACO	\$9.0
Sashimi TUNA YUKKE	\$13.9	Specialties SUKI YAKI	\$16.7
Hauptgänge KHAO SOI	\$20.0	Beef Dishes BEEF CURRY	
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$8.5	Duck Dishes DUCK CURRY	\$32.0
Seafood SHRIMP TEMPURA		Indian CHICKEN CURRY	
Main Dishes VOLCANO CHICKEN	\$24.0	Special Rolls M AND M ROLL	\$15.3
Side Dishes CHILI SAUCE	\$23.0	Appetizers CHICKEN TEMPURA APPETIZER	\$12.0
Sushi SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$10.5	Salad And Soup SPICY SALAD	\$12.7
Drinks BEER		Pho GRILLED CHICKEN NOODLE	\$15.5
Chicken FRIED CHICKEN		Rice Bowl FISH TERIYAKI DON	\$19.1
Sauces BROWN SAUCE	\$16.7	Main Menu DUCK BASIL	\$31.0

RED CURRY SAUCE

The head	
THE PARTY	16

Noodle And Rice YAKI UDON NOODLES	\$16.7	Picked For You CRISPY SHRIMP ROLL	\$8.3
Cold Appetizers TUNA SALSA CUP	\$11.0	Featured Cuisine BRAISED BEEF NOODLE	\$16.7
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.2	Deep Fried Rolls HOT JB ROLL	\$13.0
Meal Deals TWO TO TANGO	\$16.0	Premium Cold Sake SHO CHIKU BAI GINJO	
Small Plates TUNA TACO	\$9.0	Rice Noodles LOBSTER PAD THAI	\$37.0
Cold Sake BUNRAKU		Sophisticated Noodle And Rice	S
Hors D'oeuvres SHRIMP DYNAMITE	\$9.5	Sushi Pc	\$16.7
Cold Appetizer VEGGIE-SU		Featured Sake	\$15.3
Japanese Noodles		SHO CHIKU BAI NIGORI	
JAPANESE BEEF CURRY	\$17.9	Thai Rice & Noodle Dishes	
Junmai KAIUN		PAD SEE U NOODLES	\$16.7
Miscellaneous Items		Nigori Tasting SHIRAKAWAGO	

\$23.0

HOT TEA

	Page 1
SALES OF	100

\$15.5

Rice Bowl With Toppir	ngs	Rice Bowls	
UNAGI DON	\$19.1	CHICKEN TERIYAKI DON	\$17.0
		BEEF TERIYAKI DON	\$19.1
Fusion Asian			
WAKAME SALAD	\$6.9	Japanese Starters	
 1 •		SUSHI APPETIZER	\$11.7
Thai		SASHIMI APPETIZER	\$16.5
RED CURRY	\$17.9		_
BASIL SAUCE	\$23.0	Appetizer From Sushi	Bar
Damb:		KANI SU	\$11.0
Donburi		TUNA TATAKI	\$15.5
CHICKEN KATSU DON	\$19.0	Unactororinad	
TUNA DON	\$22.0	Uncategorized	
Fish		RAINBOW DON	\$18.0
		YAKI SOBA NOODLE	\$16.7
SALMON STICKS	\$7.1	Entráco	
SALMON ROLL		Entrées	
Starters		FRIED WONTON	\$7.1
		YASAI TEMPURA APPETIZER	\$12.0
SWEET CHILI WINGS	\$7.5	SHRIMP TEMPURA APPETIZER	\$12.0
BASIL	\$16.7	Sushi Rolls	
Noodles			
	¢16.7	SUSHI	0400
JAPCHAE SAUTEED CLEAR NOODLE	\$16.7	DRAGON ROLL	\$16.0
SAUTEED CLEAR NOODLE	\$16.7	SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	
Fried Noodles		Appetizer	
DUCK NOODLE	\$20.0	SHRIMP SHUMAI	\$8.3
DRUNKEN NOODLE	\$16.7	HAMACHI JALAPENO	\$16.0
		TEMPURA	
Hot Drinks			
TEA		Fried Rice	

BASIL FRIED RICE

16
W. Chicolin

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$16.7	Salads	
FRIED RICE	\$14.3	YUM SEAFOOD	\$15.5
		SPICY BEEF SALAD	\$15.5
Japanese Specialties	3	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.3
MISO SOUP	\$4.5	SPICY TUNA SALAD	\$15.5
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		SUNOMONO SALAD	\$12.7
SAKE			
A		Ingredients Used	
Asian		GARLIC	
GYOZA	\$8.5	SHRIMP	
SPRING ROLL	\$4.7	BEEF	
WONTON SOUP	\$5.7	EDAMAME	\$5.9
Colod		TUNA	
Salad		MISO	
KANI SALAD	\$10.5		
JAPANESE SEAFOOD SALAD	\$11.9	Soups	
SEARED TUNA SALAD	\$15.5	TOM YUM	
GREEN SALAD	\$5.4	TOM KHA	\$5.9
Those Types Of Dish	00	SEOUL SOUP	\$5.7
These Types Of Dish	es	VEGETABLE SOUP	\$5.7
Are Being Served		SEAFOOD EGG DROP SOUP	\$5.7
SALAD		RAMEN NOODLE WITH WONTON	\$18.0
SOUP		TOM YUM NOODLE	\$19.0
SALMON TERIYAKI	\$26.0	SLICED FLAP MEAT SOUP	\$16.7
CHICKEN			



Nakorn Roll Bowl

5341 Sheridan St, Hollywood I-33021-3342, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:30-21:10 Wednesday 11:30-21:10

Thursday 11:30-21:10 Friday 11:30-21:40 Saturday 12:00-21:40

Sunday 12:00-21:10

Made with Menu

